
Farm Biodiversity 
Field Day 

Puriri Community Hall,
8871 Paeroa Kopu Rd.

Come join us for a short field day with Dr David Norton, who will guide farmers 
through the process of assessing biodiversity, covering why should a farmer be 
thinking about it, and what the regulatory and market pressures are on a farmer to 
consider native biodiversity.

Please RSVP to: ric.balfour@landcare.org.nz

Any questions call Ric on: 027 555 3099

Biosecurity - please arrive with clean 
boots to reduce the risk of spreading 
a disease, pest or weed.

When: 
Schedule:

Where: 

Sign in, grab a cuppa.
Introductions and agenda.
Dr Norton: What is native bio-
diversity and why is it important.
Lunch.
Drive/Walk and talk around the 
Dunlop farm.
Wrap up back at the shed.
Depart.

10.00am 
10.15am
10.30pm

12.00pm
12.30pm

2.00pm
2.30pm

Monday, 24 May 2021 
10am to 2:30pm 

With Dr Norton


