

Come join us for a short field day with **Dr David Norton**, who will guide farmers through the process of assessing biodiversity, covering why should a farmer be thinking about it, and what the regulatory and market pressures are on a farmer to consider native biodiversity.

When:

Monday, 24 May 2021 10am to 2:30pm

Where:

Puriri Community Hall, 8871 Paeroa Kopu Rd.

Schedule:

10.00am	Sign in, grab a cuppa.
10.15am	Introductions and agenda.
10.30pm	Dr Norton: What is native bio-
	diversity and why is it important.
12.00pm	Lunch.
12.30pm	Drive/Walk and talk around the
	Dunlop farm.
2.00pm	Wrap up back at the shed.
2.30pm	Depart.

Please RSVP to: ric.balfour@landcare.org.nz

Any questions call Ric on: 027 555 3099

Biosecurity - please arrive with clean boots to reduce the risk of spreading a disease, pest or weed.

